
Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd    Louisville, KY  40245
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Superintendent
Darin Long

Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Junior Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Aug. 16 @ Sacred Heart Academy Sacred Heart Academy 6:00PM
Friday Aug. 19 @ OPEN (Apple Tournament 8/19 -

8/26)
OPEN TBA

Tuesday Aug. 30 @ Ballard High School Ballard High School 5:30PM
Friday Sep. 02 @ OPEN (Gateway Classic (St.

Louis) 9/2 - 9/4)
OPEN TBA

Thursday Sep. 08 Mercy Academy Centurion Field 5:30PM
Saturday Sep. 17 Sacred Heart Academy Centurion Field 9:00AM
Thursday Sep. 29 Sacred Heart Academy Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 04 @ Assumption High School Assumption High School 6:30PM
Thursday Oct. 06 @ North Oldham High School North Oldham High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 11 Eastern HS (Louisville) Centurion Field 5:30PM
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